
 

 

                            THE 84TH ANNUAL  

ATLANTIC CITY PAGEANT OCEAN SWIM 

STATES AVE. & THE BEACH  ATLANTIC CITY, NEW JERSEY 

Saturday, AUGUST 31, 2013 

10:00 AM. WATER:ROUGH 75 DEGREES 

-SPONSORED BY:THE ATLANTIC CITY BEACH PATROL           

RESULTS BY AKSTS 
          

   

 

                         OVERALL FINISHER LISTING 

 

          RESULTS: BY THE ATHLETE'S KORNER SPORTS TIMING SYSTEMS 

 

Place Div/Tot S Ag Name                      Town              St  Time    

===== ======= = == ========================= ================= == =======  

    1   1/4   M 15 DOUG BOEHME               BRIGANTINE        NJ   28:03  

    2   2/4   M 16 ROB DICKSON               GREENWICH         NJ   28:13  

    3   3/4   M 16 KEVIN GILL                SEAVILLE          NJ   29:18  

    4   1/2   F 17 ALEXANDRA SANTER          WILMINGTON        DE   30:56  

    5   1/43  M 54 RON MARKS                 BEESLEYS POINT    NJ   31:28  

    6   4/4   M 16 GUS ANDERSON              ARDMORE           PA   31:30  

    7   1/5   F 14 DUANEY WALTZ              MAYS LANDING      NJ   31:41  

    8   1/14  F 48 LAURIE HUG                AMBLER            PA   32:10  

    9   2/43  M 56 MICHAEL TOY               VENTNOR           NJ   32:16  

   10   2/5   F 13 MAGGIE WALLACE            OCEAN CITY        NJ   32:20  

   11   3/5   F 14 AMANDA NUNAN              OCEAN CITY        NJ   32:23  

   12   1/13  M 30 JEFFREY DILL              MOUNT JOY         PA   33:28  

   13   1/24  M 48 IAN ANDERSON              ARDMORE           PA   34:19  

   14   1/7   M 23 JEFF TERRELL              LINWOOD           NJ   34:51  

   15   2/13  M 33 BRIAN GLENN               BERKELEY HEIGHTS  NJ   34:58  

   16   2/7   M 24 SEAN FAGAN                ARLINGTON         VA   35:50  

   17   1/15  M 61 JACK MARTIN               ABSECON           NJ   36:01  

   18   1/2   M 13 ANDREW RATTRATY           BRIDGEWATER       NJ   36:04  

   19   4/5   F 14 MARIE DICKSON             GREENWICH         NJ   36:11  

   20   3/43  M 52 DOUG CLARK                MALVERN           PA   37:39  

   21   1/18  F 55 SUSAN REICH               OCEAN CITY        NJ   37:54  

   22   2/2   M 13 DOUGLAS GRISBAUM          OCEAN CITY        NJ   38:49  

   23   2/15  M 60 CRAIG STEVENS             NARBETH           PA   38:51  

   24   1/4   F 16 KRISTEN SHEMA             TELFORD           PA   38:59  

   25   2/4   F 15 SARAH LEBOLD              LANSDALE          PA   39:03  

   26   2/24  M 44 ROB BARRISH               SKILLMAN          NJ   39:55  

   27   3/24  M 42 NICHOLAS RABEN            MAYS LANDING      NJ   40:18  

   28   1/5   M 12 ROBERT BOEHME             BRIGANTINE        NJ   40:54  

   29   3/7   M 28 RORY CONNELL              NEWARK            DE   41:15  

   30   4/24  M 41 MICHAEL MANGAN            FENWICK ISLAND    DE   41:19  

   31   5/24  M 44 ADAM REISBOARD            LIVINGSTON        NJ   41:35  

   32   3/4   F 15 SARAH TURKAVAGE           CRANFORD          NJ   41:37  

   33   1/9   F 31 SHANNON LYNCH             MALVERN           PA   41:41  

   34   1/2   F 12 HEIDI DICKSON             GREENWICH         NJ   41:50  

   35   4/43  M 56 DAVID DOWD                MONTCLAIR         NJ   41:52  

   36   5/43  M 52 BRIAN DONNELLY            MANAHAWKIN        NJ   41:55  



   37   6/24  M 45 CHRISTOPHER LEBOLD        LANSDALE          PA   41:57  

   38   2/5   M 11 MATTHEW BONNELL           GLENDSIDE         PA   41:59  

   39   7/24  M 47 ERIC SCHRADING            GALLOWAY          NJ   42:08  

   40   6/43  M 57 CHRIS PORFIDO             MALVERN           PA   43:40  

   41   3/13  M 30 JOHN BRADY                CONSHOHOCKEN      PA   44:26  

   42   7/43  M 55 CURT ERLANDSON            EGG HARBOR TWP    NJ   44:28  

   43   8/43  M 56 GREG KELLY                LAWRENCEVILLE     NJ   44:47  

   44   2/18  F 50 DIANE MUNTZEK             JAMISON           PA   44:55  

   45   2/14  F 48 LIZ CASEY                 BEESLEYS POINT    NJ   44:59  

   46   4/13  M 32 GREGORY SMITH             LINWOOD           NJ   45:38  

   47   3/18  F 51 BARBARA BURKE             WYNCOTE           PA   45:41  

   48   3/14  F 49 REGINA VOIGTSBERGER       PHILADELPHIA      PA   45:53  

   49   5/13  M 38 ERIC BURNS                BERWYN            PA   46:37  

   50   9/43  M 55 GENE FAGAN                NEWARK            DE   47:23  

   51   6/13  M 31 ROBERT NELSON             PHILADELPHIA      PA   47:43  

   52   2/9   F 33 DONNA GIURTINO            WYNCOTE           PA   48:28  

   53   4/7   M 24 RICK GUERRIERI            VENTNOR           NJ   48:41  

   54   4/14  F 47 LAUREL TYRRELL            MEDFORD           NJ   49:11  

   55   3/9   F 36 JULIA LOCHART             NORTHFIELD        NJ   49:16  

   56   5/14  F 42 HEATHER BURNS             BERWYN            PA   49:27  

   57  10/43  M 54 KEVIN WALKER              COLLINGSWOOD      NJ   49:36  

   58   3/15  M 62 DOUG FROHOCK              MARMORA           NJ   49:50  

   59   6/14  F 40 JENNIFER BAUMAN           MORRIS PLAINS     NJ   50:14  

   60  11/43  M 59 JACK WIXTED               MEDFORD           NJ   50:17  

   61   4/9   F 36 TINA ZAPPILE              EGG HARBOR CITY   NJ   50:20  

   62   7/13  M 39 JOHN JENKINS              ABSECON           NJ   50:36  

   63  12/43  M 56 MARK BARAN                GREENWICH         CT   50:44  

   64   5/9   F 33 ANDREA DIAGONE            PLYMOUTH MEETING  PA   50:48  

   65   4/15  M 60 FRANK MUTTER              NEWTOWN           PA   51:11  

   66   3/5   M 11 JOEY DICKSON              GREENWICH         NJ   51:25  

   67   8/24  M 40 GEOFFREY MACARTHUR        PHILADELPHIA      PA   51:35  

   68   4/18  F 51 ANN CHRISTENSEN           MULLICA HILL      NJ   51:38  

   69   6/9   F 32 REBEKAH JOHNSON           WOODSTOWN         NJ   51:52  

   70   5/15  M 63 BILL MARTIN               MEDIA             PA   52:18  

   71   5/18  F 55 BEATRICE BLACK            WYNDMOOR          PA   52:48  

   72   9/24  M 49 STEVEN GAZSI              SOMERS POINT      NJ   53:05  

   73   6/15  M 65 RICHARD WALLACE           MANALAPAN         NJ   53:19  

   74  13/43  M 57 LESTER ARGUS              MARGATE           NJ   53:23  

   75   8/13  M 31 MICHAEL TETERS            PLAINFIELD        NJ   53:42  

   76   5/7   M 25 DANIEL SCHITTONE          EAST BRUNSWICK    NJ   53:46  

   77  14/43  M 54 KEVIN BRADLEY             VENTNOR           NJ   54:11  

   78  10/24  M 46 JOE THOMAS                PHILA             PA   54:42  

   79  15/43  M 54 MARK QUINN                WILMINGTON        DE   54:55  

   80   7/15  M 64 JIM WHELAN                ATLANTIC CITY     NJ   55:16  

   81   8/15  M 61 TOM MCCAFFERY             CHESTER SPRINGS   PA   55:21  

   82  16/43  M 50 DOUG GRISBAUM             OCEAN CITY        NJ   55:36  

   83  17/43  M 54 JAY HIGGINS               WHITING           NJ   55:43  

   84   6/18  F 50 BRENDA MANERI             MEDFORD           NJ   55:50  

   85   5/5   F 14 LAINIE ESTLOW             BRIGANTINE        NJ   55:59  

   86  18/43  M 54 DAVE HIRSCH                                      56:46  

   87   7/14  F 47 HEATHER CAIMERON          WEEHAWKEN         NJ   56:47  

   88   4/5   M 12 PETER HAROWITZ            BEESLEYS POINT    NJ   56:56  

   89   9/13  M 37 MATTHEW PALOMBARO         GLENSIDE          PA   57:04  

   90   8/14  F 42 SARAH CLARK               BEDMINSTER        NJ   57:05  

   91   7/18  F 53 SUSAN KIRK                CALIFON           NJ   57:24  

   92   9/14  F 42 STEPHANIE BEJGROWICZ      LANDISVILLE       PA   57:31  

   93  11/24  M 44 VINCE MANCINI             PHILA             PA   58:31  



   94  19/43  M 52 ROBERT CHRISTENSEN        MULLICA HILL      NJ   58:51  

   95  12/24  M 45 SHAWN CASSIDY             WOOLWICH          NJ   59:07  

   96  10/14  F 48 MEGHAN WREN               NEWPORT           NJ   59:08  

   97  13/24  M 46 BILL NOLAN                DOYLESTOWN        PA   59:24  

   98   6/7   M 23 BRYAN ROBINSON            SOUTH ORANGE      NJ   59:26  

   99   8/18  F 54 KATHY HANNON              WHITING           NJ   59:26  

  100   2/2   F 19 HAILEY DOYLE              WEST READING      PA   59:39  

  101  20/43  M 58 JAY WILENSKY              BRADLEY BEACH     NJ   59:45  

  102  21/43  M 53 RAY MCKENDALL             PHILADELPHIA      PA 1:00:04  

  103   1/3   F 25 TERESA HIGGINS            WHITING           NJ 1:00:11  

  104  14/24  M 48 DAVID KALB                YARDLEY           PA 1:00:56  

  105  15/24  M 49 JEFF LIEB                 EASTON            PA 1:01:11  

  106  22/43  M 56 ROBERT RUDOLPH            MECHANICSBURG     PA 1:01:50  

  107   5/5   M 11 BRENDAN LEWIS             GARNET VALLEY     PA 1:02:02  

  108   1/6   F 66 RUTH BENNETT              ALEXANDRIA        VA 1:02:04  

  109  16/24  M 40 BRETT MATIK               LINWOOD           NJ 1:02:14  

  110  10/13  M 31 ANDREW DAVISON            DOWNINGTOWN       PA 1:02:46  

  111  11/14  F 45 VICTORIA DOLCEAMORE       BRANFORD          CT 1:02:52  

  112   9/18  F 51 PATTY LYNCH               PARKSBORO         PA 1:03:20  

  113  10/18  F 54 MEG DOURIS                NORRISTOWN        PA 1:03:21  

  114   4/4   F 16 SARAH BYRNE               COLLEGEVILLE      PA 1:04:02  

  115  17/24  M 45 BILL DONNELLY             ELKINS PARK       PA 1:04:09  

  116  23/43  M 51 JERRY HAROWITZ            BEESLEYS POINT    NJ 1:04:34  

  117   9/15  M 69 BILL GALLAGHER            SEA ISLE CITY     NJ 1:04:43  

  118  11/18  F 58 ANNETTE LUPICO            ISLAND HEIGHTS    NJ 1:04:45  

  119  24/43  M 52 CHRIS BAUER               STATEN ISLAND     NY 1:04:51  

  120   2/3   F 25 EMILY LUPICO              NEW YORK          NY 1:04:52  

  121  11/13  M 38 JEFF DERON                TOMS RIVER        NJ 1:05:56  

  122  25/43  M 58 BARRY KAHAN               BALA CYNWYD       PA 1:06:37  

  123  26/43  M 55 TOM FALLON                OCEAN CITY        NJ 1:06:45  

  124  27/43  M 52 KEVIN COONEY              FLOURTOWN         PA 1:06:49  

  125  28/43  M 52 AL PRISCO                 LANSDALE          PA 1:06:49  

  126  12/13  M 31 JASON MALICK              AVALON            NJ 1:06:52  

  127   1/1   M 76 DIETER WUNDERLICH         WARREN            NJ 1:06:51  

  128  18/24  M 44 LOU SAVASTEINI            NARBERTH          PA 1:07:07  

  129  29/43  M 51 MICHAEL PRAMUK            SANTA CRUZ        CA 1:07:33  

  130   2/6   F 64 MARIE VELLUCCI            STATEN ISLAND     NY 1:08:05  

  131  30/43  M 55 TOM DOURIS                NORRISTOWN        PA 1:08:14  

  132   7/7   M 27 JAMES NASTO               CHERRY HILL       NJ 1:08:47  

  133   3/6   F 64 CHRISTINE SCHROEDER       HATBORO           PA 1:08:48  

  134  12/18  F 52 SHELIA GINN                                    1:08:49  

  135  13/18  F 50 PATTY PERRY               MARGATE           NJ 1:09:40  

  136  19/24  M 46 MICHAEL O'KANE            GLENOLDEN         PA 1:10:17  

  137  10/15  M 68 ROBERT LASHLEY            ATLANTIC CITY     NJ 1:10:34  

  138  20/24  M 43 ALLEN CAYANAN             ABSECON           NJ 1:11:23  

  139   3/3   F 27 LAUREN CASKEY             PHILADELPHIA      PA 1:11:26  

  140  31/43  M 50 ROBERT HENRY              HILLSBOROUGH      NJ 1:11:28  

  141  13/13  M 30 JOHN MCGLADE              WEST CHESTER      PA 1:11:52  

  142  32/43  M 50 KEITH VAUGHN              CLEMENTON         NJ 1:12:21  

  143  33/43  M 51 JAMIE MCFADDEN            ALLENTOWN         PA 1:12:43  

  144  34/43  M 58 JOHN ALBRIGHT             CLIFTON HEIGHTS   PA 1:13:07  

  145  14/18  F 58 MARI SCHAEFER             WAYNE             PA 1:13:43  

  146  35/43  M 52 JERRY LOMBARD             AVALON            NJ 1:13:46  

  147  36/43  M 54 JOHN MCCANN               OCEAN CITY        NJ 1:13:51  

  148  37/43  M 55 TOM FLOURNOY              PORT REPUBLIC     NJ 1:14:15  

  149   4/6   F 61 DERIA PEREZ               NATIONAL PARK     NJ 1:14:22  

  150   7/9   F 31 CANDACE CAMPBELL          CAMP HILL         PA 1:14:23  



  151   5/6   F 60 PAM PAPARONE              VENTNOR           NJ 1:15:21  

  152  38/43  M 50 ARTHUR BUGAY              ARDMORE           PA 1:15:27  

  153  21/24  M 48 XU DUAN                   FRONT ROYAL       VA 1:15:28  

  154  15/18  F 50 NANCY RIDGWAY             LINWOOD           NJ 1:15:47  

  155  12/14  F 45 LYNNE DUNN                SEASIDE PARK      NJ 1:17:23  

  156  11/15  M 67 DON WALSH                 SPRING LAKE       NJ 1:18:05  

  157  22/24  M 47 ROBERT DUNHAM             MEDFORD           NJ 1:18:19  

  158  39/43  M 56 JIM NEIL                  COLDWELL          NJ 1:19:16  

  159  40/43  M 52 GUY GRIFFITHS             COLLEGEVILLE      PA 1:20:18  

  160  23/24  M 40 IAN CASTRONUOVO           MAPLE GLEN        PA 1:20:18  

  161  12/15  M 63 VINCENT CASTRONUOVO       MARGATE           NJ 1:20:18  

  162   2/2   F 11 ERIN SHEMA                TELFORD           PA 1:20:47  

  163  41/43  M 56 DOMINO SPECA              CONSHOHOCKEN      PA 1:20:57  

  164  24/24  M 48 PETER ALLAN               DEVON             PA 1:22:29  

  165   6/6   F 65 MARILYN BRAHMS            SWEDESBORO        NJ 1:23:07  

  166  13/14  F 43 DEBBIE YAKUBICS           NJ VILLAS         NJ 1:24:20  

  167   8/9   F 35 DIANNE SAN LUIS           PHILADELPHIA      PA 1:24:26  

  168  42/43  M 57 JAMES FISHER              VENTNOR           NJ 1:27:08  

  169  16/18  F 57 MOLLY WILLIAMSON          WALLINGFORD       PA 1:30:28  

  170  43/43  M 58 BRAD LEISURE              BLAIN             PA 1:32:20  

  171  14/14  F 45 HILLARY GOLDSTEIN         VENTNOR           NJ 1:33:19  

  172  13/15  M 61 ANDY GEORGE               MORRISTOWN        NJ 1:35:06  

  173  14/15  M 68 PHILIP GIBBS              MOORESTOWN        NJ 1:36:04  

  174  17/18  F 58 ANITA QUIGLEY             WYNNEWOOD         PA 1:36:19  

  175  18/18  F 52 LANI MARTIN               STONE HARBOE      NJ 1:37:11  

  176  15/15  M 65 JOHN ZARYCH               NORTHFIELD        NJ 1:39:42  

  177   9/9   F 34 GENEVIEVE DAVIS           CONSHOHOCKEN      PA 1:40:35  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THE 84TH ANNUAL 

ATLANTIC CITY PAGEANT OCEAN SWIM 

STATES AVE. & THE BEACH ATLANTIC CITY, NEW JERSEY 

SATURDAY, AUGUST 31, 2013 

10:00 AM. WATER:ROUGH 75 DEGREES 

-SPONSORED BY:THE ATLANTIC CITY BEACH PATROL 

RESULTS BY AKSTS 
 

*** MALE OVERALL WINNERS *** 
Place O'All Name              Age Town                   Time   

===== ===== ================= === ==================== =======  

    1     1 DOUG BOEHME       15  BRIGANTINE NJ          28:03  

    2     2 ROB DICKSON       16  GREENWICH NJ           28:13  

    3     3 KEVIN GILL        16  SEAVILLE NJ            29:18  

END OF FOOTER  

*** FEMALE OVERALL WINNERS *** 
Place O'All Name              Age Town                   Time   

===== ===== ================= === ==================== =======  

    1     4 ALEXANDRA SANTER  17  WILMINGTON DE          30:56  

    2     7 DUANEY WALTZ      14  MAYS LANDING NJ        31:41  

    3     8 LAURIE HUG        48  AMBLER PA              32:10  

END OF FOOTER  

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    28 BOEHME ROBERT     12 BRIGANTINE                 NJ   40:54  

    2    38 BONNELL MATTHEW   11 GLENDSIDE                  PA   41:59  

    3    66 DICKSON JOEY      11 GREENWICH                  NJ   51:25  

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    34 DICKSON HEIDI     12 GREENWICH                  NJ   41:50  

    2   162 SHEMA ERIN        11 TELFORD                    PA 1:20:47  

MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 14> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    18 RATTRATY ANDREW   13 BRIDGEWATER                NJ   36:04  

    2    22 GRISBAUM DOUGLAS  13 OCEAN CITY                 NJ   38:49  

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 14> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    10 WALLACE MAGGIE    13 OCEAN CITY                 NJ   32:20  

    2    11 NUNAN AMANDA      14 OCEAN CITY                 NJ   32:23  

    3    19 DICKSON MARIE     14 GREENWICH                  NJ   36:11  

MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 16> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1     6 ANDERSON GUS      16 ARDMORE                    PA   31:30  

 

 

 



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 16> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    24 SHEMA KRISTEN     16 TELFORD                    PA   38:59  

    2    25 LEBOLD SARAH      15 LANSDALE                   PA   39:03  

    3    32 TURKAVAGE SARAH   15 CRANFORD                   NJ   41:37  

MALE AGE GROUP: 17 - 19> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 17 - 19> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1   100 DOYLE HAILEY      19 WEST READING               PA   59:39  

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1   103 HIGGINS TERESA    25 WHITING                    NJ 1:00:11  

    2   120 LUPICO EMILY      25 NEW YORK                   NY 1:04:52  

    3   139 CASKEY LAUREN     27 PHILADELPHIA               PA 1:11:26  

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    14 TERRELL JEFF      23 LINWOOD                    NJ   34:51  

    2    16 FAGAN SEAN        24 ARLINGTON                  VA   35:50  

    3    29 CONNELL RORY      28 NEWARK                     DE   41:15  

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    33 LYNCH SHANNON     31 MALVERN                    PA   41:41  

    2    52 GIURTINO DONNA    33 WYNCOTE                    PA   48:28  

    3    55 LOCHART JULIA     36 NORTHFIELD                 NJ   49:16  

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    12 DILL JEFFREY      30 MOUNT JOY                  PA   33:28  

    2    15 GLENN BRIAN       33 BERKELEY HEIGHTS           NJ   34:58  

    3    41 BRADY JOHN        30 CONSHOHOCKEN               PA   44:26  

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    45 CASEY LIZ         48 BEESLEYS POINT             NJ   44:59  

    2    48 VOIGTSBERGER REGI 49 PHILADELPHIA               PA   45:53  

    3    54 TYRRELL LAUREL    47 MEDFORD                    NJ   49:11  

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    13 ANDERSON IAN      48 ARDMORE                    PA   34:19  

    2    26 BARRISH ROB       44 SKILLMAN                   NJ   39:55  

    3    27 RABEN NICHOLAS    42 MAYS LANDING               NJ   40:18  

 

 

 

 

 



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    21 REICH SUSAN       55 OCEAN CITY                 NJ   37:54  

    2    44 MUNTZEK DIANE     50 JAMISON                    PA   44:55  

    3    47 BURKE BARBARA     51 WYNCOTE                    PA   45:41  

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1     5 MARKS RON         54 BEESLEYS POINT             NJ   31:28  

    2     9 TOY MICHAEL       56 VENTNOR                    NJ   32:16  

    3    20 CLARK DOUG        52 MALVERN                    PA   37:39  

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1   108 BENNETT RUTH      66 ALEXANDRIA                 VA 1:02:04  

    2   130 VELLUCCI MARIE    64 STATEN ISLAND              NY 1:08:05  

    3   133 SCHROEDER CHRISTI 64 HATBORO                    PA 1:08:48  

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1    17 MARTIN JACK       61 ABSECON                    NJ   36:01  

    2    23 STEVENS CRAIG     60 NARBETH                    PA   38:51  

    3    58 FROHOCK DOUG      62 MARMORA                    NJ   49:50  

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

    1   127 WUNDERLICH DIETER 76 WARREN                     NJ 1:06:51  

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99> 
Place O'All Name              Ag Town                       St Time     

===== ===== ================= == ========================== == =======  

 


